Birthday Report

Name

Agnes S Goodman
Alice JGoodman
Edith A Goodman
John H Goodman
Nelly May Goodman
Katrina Elizabeth Jones
Rhian Helen Jones
Andrew Smith

Emma Victoria Smith
George Thomas Smith
Jake Smith

Jean Smith

Paul Smith

Phillip David Smith
Walter Albert Smith
AlmaMay Williams
AlmaMay Williams

Birth date

1890

1887

1892

1888

1894

18 Dec 1951
25 Feb 1975
10 Nov 1972
07 Nov 1980
17 Nov 1890
15 Mar 2003
16 Nov 1953
25 Aug 1952
26 Oct 1950
01 Jul 1922
25 Mar 1925
25 Mar 1925

Age at next birthday

117
120
115
119
113
56
32
35
27
117
4
54
55
57
85
82
82




